CDW CORP.

CDW CORP.

ISIN:  US12514G1085

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:47

Price
202.10 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.05% (-0.10)

US12514G1085
CDW
Tradegate

EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

27,118 EUR
S&P 500

200.70 EUR (30)
203.50 EUR (30)
200.30 EUR
202.40 EUR
200.30 EUR
202.20 EUR
201.35 EUR

2

402.70

2

1

12514G108

240.00
220.00
200.00
180.00 -n
160.00

140.00 IJ

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13 =
2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=341867070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=341867070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0d9a5b485d323b136734210490d32cb600ab0d9e9b96ce8407946e46c741dd6&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=503df585fc4c83f8a&time=1723995194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a6115243d5ffeaaa105a2090fd9a9feecaa67bbbca01a4c9254ed2e9c56a682&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=14f1574e5489193d8&time=1723995194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e807513f469fe4a552788dd47f98f2c5b12a48ad059b850fafe017cf5edf1f9&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68ab68feeaf8eb31b&time=1723995194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=677eddaa2af70e6a64aefb3c9f893024645451fd883765a34bb0abb31493a42c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a6070365fed172036&time=1723995194&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f02a0450f2be4207a177c4ec72a935dddb42e2f2504c5f66594d61eebfb76dfd&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e974fe7ccfab8cd06&time=1723995194&tool=RSC

CDW CORP.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:47

Price
202.10 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.05% (-0.10)

ISIN US12514G1085
Symbol CDhW
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,118 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 200.70 EUR (30)
Ask (Ask size) 203.50 EUR (30)
Open 200.30 EUR
High 202.40 EUR
Low 200.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 202.20 EUR
VWAP 201.35 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2
Trading volume 402.70
Number of trades 2
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.44% +8.82% +19.76%
Perf (abs.) -23.60 +16.40 +33.40
Beta 0.75 0.87 1.05
Volatility 26.05 22.53 26.60

ERSTE

Group

240.00
220,00
200.00
180.00
160.00

140.00 IJ

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CDW CORP.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/08/  22:26 202.10 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/  08:03 201.50 EUR
16

Nasdaq 2024/08/  22:00 222.76 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/  08:08 201.50 EUR
16

Hanover 2024/08/  08:01 201.50 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

508.71

0.00

0.00

198.38 EUR (31
204.19 EUR (56
211.79 EUR (56
208.19 EUR (44
251.80 EUR (2024/04/04
181.90 EUR (2024/08/05
251.80 EUR (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
179.00 EUR (2023/11/01)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=341867070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268365400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283714556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424336

CDW CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

21:55 200.70 EUR 0.00

19:30 201.00 EUR 0.00

20:30 201.70 EUR 0.00

10

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84099252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278557373

CDW CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Contact Details
CDW CORP.

200 North Milwaukee Avenue - 60061
Vernon Hills

Telefon: +1-847-465-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Foxx
David Nelms
Donna Zarcone
James Bell
Joseph Swedish
Kelly Grier
Lynda Clarizio
Marc Jones
Sanjay Mehrotra
Virginia Addicott
Christine A.
Leahy

Al Miralles
Christina M.

Corley

Elizabeth H.
Connelly

Sanjay Sood

Sona Chawla

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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